PRODUCT

Crawfish Tails
Crawfish Whole
Conch

Stone Crab
Nassau Grouper
Yellowfin Grouper
Blackfin Grouper
Red Grouper
Rock Hind

Other Grouper
Grouper Filet
Lane Snapper
Mutton Snapper
Yellowtail Snapper
Gray Snapper
Silk Snapper
Blackfin Snapper
Black Snapper
Other Snappers
Yellow Jack
Blue Runner

Bar Jack

Permit

Bigeye Scad
Other Jacks

NASSAU

WEIGHT
LBS

1,567,265
5,386
447,095
23,173
116,923
16,484
6,800

0
12,130
20
1,611
287,332
5,909
9,949
4,436
79,897
15,000
160
3,520
9,000
12,200
8,320

0
14,600
15,187

VALUE
B$

17,266,689.37
26,930.00
2,041,321.11
322,472.52
547,712.41
46,698.79
16,594.22
0.00
24,539.59
100.00
11,759.50
992,643.48
18,415.46
28,880.75
15,967.84
229,924.45
47,200.00
480.00
10,450.40
26,100.00
24,620.00
16,340.00
0.00
27,580.00
24,184.68

TOTAL LANDINGS BAHAMAS CY 2018

FAMILY ISLANDS

WEIGHT
LBS

2,705,444
12,970
736,432
60,737
60,731
8,643
1,317
171
6,601
1,638
10,055
101,774
13,692
4,595
4,424
30,640
1,323
572
5,231
464
363
1,037
25
1,481
2,622

VALUE
B$

29,746,359.95
77,820.00
3,150,638.78
807,820.51
302,710.93
35,289.90
7,785.05
782.15
15,935.27
7,729.10
79,863.47
326,347.04
61,675.35
16,857.50
16,423.88
121,443.95
8,035.92
3,675.00
18,901.60
1,841.00
1,428.48
4,885.50
75.00
2,056.00
5,088.63

TOTAL LANDINGS

WEIGHT
LBS

4,272,708
18,356
1,183,527
83,910
177,655
25,127
8,117
171
18,731
1,658
11,666
389,106
19,601
14,544
8,860
110,537
16,323
732
8,751
9,464
12,563
9,357
25
16,081
17,808

VALUE
B$

47,013,049.32
104,750.00
5,191,959.88
1,130,293.03
850,423.34
81,988.69
24,379.27
782.15
40,474.86
7,829.10
91,622.97
1,318,990.51
80,090.81
45,738.25
32,391.72
351,368.40
55,235.92
4,155.00
29,352.00
27,941.00
26,048.48
21,225.50
75.00
29,636.00
29,273.30

TONNES

5,816

1,074
286
81
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Margate Fish
White Grunt
Bluestripe Grunt
Other Grunts
Queen Triggerfish
Hogfish
Barracuda
Parrot Fish
Porgy

Lionfish

Others

TOTALS

Spider Crab
Hardhead Sponge
Grass Sponge
Reef Sponge
Wool Sponge

59,734
4,440
920
453
11,167
73,712
34,292
1,848
925
506
1,931

2,852,324
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104,240.14
7,050.00
2,200.00

453.00
22,075.98
200,946.76
45,705.92
4,908.50
1,293.15
2,407.46
4,651.50

22,163,536.96

334.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19,847
2,879
715
206
9,478
11,934
1,943
1,133
109

7
2,897
0
3,824,127

59
14,954
144,320
0

0

37,479.47
8,779.59
3,181.50

292.00

25,702.48

38,337.94
6,297.32
4,375.41

314.83

29.96
10,988.87
0.00
34,957,249.30

289.98
44,495.25
75,751.00

0.00
0.00

79,581
7,319
1,635

659

20,645

85,646

36,235
2,981
1,034

513

4,828

0
6,676,450

189
14,954
144,320
0

0

141,719.61
15,829.59
5,381.50
745.00
47,778.46
239,284.70
52,003.24
9,283.91
1,607.98
2,437.42
15,640.37
0.00
57,120,786.25

624.51
44,495.25
75,751.00

0.00
0.00



